PX Heavy Duty Pipe Clamp with External
Thread, S316, EPDM-SBR, 215–220 mm OD, 8"
Pipe, 200 DN
KATALOGNUMMER
PXI220S6
FUNKTIONER
Includes male/female combination nut
Category II noise reduction according to DIN EN ISO 3822-1
Compliant for sound insulation design according to DIN 4109
Reaction-to-fire classification is "E" in compliance with DIN EN 13501-1
PRODUKTEGENSKABER
Artikelnummer: 578570
Materiale: Stainless Steel 316 (EN 1.4401);EPDM-SBR Rubber
Temperature: -50 to 120 °C
Outer Diameter (OD): 215 - 220 mm
Pipe Size: 8"
NB/DN: 200
Rod Size (RS): M12
Gewinde (G): 3/4"
Width (W): 38 mm
Thickness (T): 2.5 mm
We connect and protect
Screw Diameter (Sc): 8
Screw Length (L): 30mm
Static Load: 3500N
YDERLIGERE PRODUKTOPLYSNINGER
Lining is EPDM rubber.
DIAGRAMS
ADVARSEL
nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og træningsmaterialer.
Vejledninger er tilgængelige på www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepræsentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,
fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at følge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medføre funktionsfejl,
materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller død og/eller ugyldiggøre din garanti.
North America
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support
Europe
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793
Europe
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404
APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Vores kraftfulde portefølje af mærker:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2nVent.com/CADDY | 2